Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 09/01/2020 - 08/30/2020 Sort By: Check
Youcher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

[] print Employee Vendor Names [T] Exclude Voided Checks 71 Exciude Manual Checks {1 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
677223  09/04/2020 1025 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V876094 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $104.02
677223 09/04/2020 1025 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V876094 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $128.40
877223  09/04/2020 1025 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V876094 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $39.85
677223  09/04/2020 1025 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V876094 1000.000.130.410600.200 GEN ELECTION SUPPLIES $27.99
677223  08/04/2020 1025 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V876094 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $571.34
677223 09/04/2020 1025 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V876094 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $313.92
677223 09/04/2020 1025 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V876094 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $240.07
677223 (09/04/2020 1025 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V876094 1000.000.200.410300.200 GEN JP SUPPLIES $210.00
677223 09/04/2020 1025 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V876094 1000.000.210.410360.200 GEN SUPPLIES $209.99
677223 09/04/2020 1025 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V876094 1000.000.600.411800.222 GEN CO-WIDE COVID-19 $19.30
SUPPLIES

677223  09/04/2020 1025 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V876094 2180.000.000.410331.200 DIST CT SUPPLIES $75.19
677223 09/04/2020 1025 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V876094 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $9.97
677223 09/04/2020 1025 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V876094 2290.000.000.450400.200 EXT SVC SUPPLIES ($46.32)
877223 09/04/2020 1025 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V876094 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $149.54
Check Total: $2,053.26
877224 09/04/2020 10256 ACE HARDWARE V273327 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $10.76
677224 09/04/2020 1025 ACE HARDWARE V273327 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $55.93
877224 (9/04/2020 1025 ACE HARDWARE V273327 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $120.15
677224 09/04/2020 1025 ACE HARDWARE V273327 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $80.11
677224 09/04/2020 1025 ACE HARDWARE V273327 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $10.36
677224 09/04/2020 1025 ACE HARDWARE V273327 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIR SUPPLIES EXPENSE $148.06
677224 09/04/2020 1025 ACE HARDWARE V273327 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $51.97
677224 09/04/2020 1025 ACE HARDWARE V273327 2240.000.000.430800.230 CEMETERY REP MAINT $11.99
Check Total: $489.33
677225 08/04/2020 1025 (B)l&} gtMBER AFTER SCHOOL V948328 2860.000.000.470300.780 MM TAX P&ED DONATION $13,000.00
Check Total: $13,000.00
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Sweet Grass County

Dishursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 09/01/2020 - 09/30/2020 Sort By: Check
N Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
[[] Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks [] tnclude Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee tnvoice Account Description Amount
677226 08/04/2020 1025 g&égc\is CONSTRUCTION 118326 2110.000.300.430200.200 TRAFFIC SIGNS $82.35
677226 09/04/2020 1025 g%éﬁ%s CONSTRUCTION 118326 2130.000.300.430200.200 TRAFFIC SIGNS $54.90
Check Total: $137.25
677227 09/04/2020 1025 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 50308, 50308 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $161.61
CONTRACT
Check Total: $161.61
677228 09/04/2020 1025 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V73633 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $2,600.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC
Check Total: $2,600.00
677229 08/04/2020 10256 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0005114082320 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLE TV $28.00
Check Total: $28.00
677230  09/04/2020 1025 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V436728 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $408.43
677230 09/04/2020 1025 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V436728 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $1,033.48
877230 09/04/2020 1025 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V436728 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $97.56
677230 09/04/2020 1025 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V436728 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $256.19
677230  09/04/2020 1025 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V436728 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $32.91
677230.  09/04/2020 1025 . CITY.OF BIG TIMBER V436728 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $257.81
‘ a Check Total $2,086.36
677231  08/04/2020 1025 FORT THE V228089 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $20.35
877231  09/04/2020 1025 FORTTHE V228099 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $26.35
677231 09/04/2020 1025 FORT THE V228099 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $13.58
677231  09/04/2020 1025 FORT THE V228099 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OlL $5.13
677231 08/04/2020 1025 FORT THE V228099 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $271.02
877231 09/04/2020 1025 FORTTHE V228099 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OlL $41.72
Check Total: $378.15
877232  09/04/2020 1025 ggr&imb DISTRIBUTING 00911469 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $34.78
677232  09/04/2020 1025 GENERAL DISTRIBUTING 00911469 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $23.19
COMPANY
Check Total: $567.97
877233 09/04/2020 1025 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V504819 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail L&siing Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 09/01/2020 - 09/30/2020 Sort By: Check
i VYoucher Range: - Doliar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
] print Employee Vendor Names [T Exclude Voided Checks [T] Exciude Manuai Checks [] include Non Check Baiches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
677234 09/04/2020 1025 HEARTLAND PAPER CO 714606-0 2160.000.000.460200.200 PAPER PRODUCTS FAIR $1,120.17
Check Total: $1,120.17
677235 08/04/2020 1025 HURLEY, LORETTA V329225 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00
677236  09/04/2020 1025 INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS 40144 2850.000.000.420750.240 OP2 COMM ISSUES $357.00
Check Total: $357.00
677237 09/04/2020 1025 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V166944 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $188.64
677237 09/04/2020 1025 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V166944 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $113.38
677237 09/04/2020 1025 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V166944 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $140.04
677237 08/04/2020 1025 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V166944 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $33.28
Check Total: $475.34
677238 09/04/2020 1025 KENCO SECURITY 2172307 1000.000.600.411800.230 GEN CO-WIDE REP $29.95
Check Total: $29.95
677239  09/04/2020 1025 KING MARC V320231 2200.000.000.450400.370 JULY AUG TRAVEL $548.55
Check Total: $548.55
677240 09/04/2020 1025 LEHRKINDS 210391 1000.000.180.411201.200 BOTTLED WATER EQUIP $10.50
RENTAL
, ) Check Total: $10.50
677241  09/04/2020 1025 Employee Vendor V895783 1000.000.150.411600.370 AUGUST MILEAGE $156.40
Check Total: $156.40
877242 09/04/2020 1025 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 16115456 2300.000.240.420100.212 LAW ENF MAJ PURCH $10,307.38
Check Total: $10,307.38
677243 09/04/2020 1025 MSUEXTENSION SERVICE -2 V766335 2290.000.000.450400.398 EXT SVC CONTRACTED SVCS $2,555.32
Check Total: $2,555.32
677244  09/04/2020 1025 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V636356 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC FACILITY DUE TO $16,640.00
OTHERS
Check Total: $16,640.00
677245 09/04/2020 1025 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. V808007 2110.000.300.430200.212 ROAD MAJ PURCH $73.23
677245 08/04/2020 1025 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. V808007 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $48.82
Check Total: $122.05
677246 09/04/2020 10256 REMBOLD RANDY D 97 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $290.00
677246 09/04/2020 1025 REMBOLD RANDY D 97 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $185.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Mame:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 08/01/2020 - 09/30/2020 Sort By: Check
Youcher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
[1 Print Employee Vendor Names {1 Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
677246  09/04/2020 1025 REMBOLD RANDY D 97 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $135.00
677246 (09/04/2020 1025 REMBOLD RANDY D 97 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $70.00
Check Total: $680.00
677247 08/04/2020 1025 Employee Vendor V447886 2300.000.240.420100.372 LAW ENF VEHICLE LEASE $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
677248 09/04/2020 1025 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V841419 1000.000.180.411201.398 GEN ANNEX JANITOR SVC $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00
677249  09/04/2020 1025 SGHS DONATION TO CIVIC CE 2860.000.000.470300.790 DONATION TO CIVIC $5,000.00
Check Total: $5,000.00
677250 09/04/2020 1025 STEPHENS AUTO V181301 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $506.93
677250 09/04/2020 1025 STEPHENS AUTO V181301 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $337.95
677250 09/04/2020 1025 STEPHENS AUTO V181301 2140.000.500.431100.360 WEED VEHICLE REP/MAINT $29.80
677250  09/04/2020 1025 STEPHENS AUTO V181301 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIR SUPPLIES EXPENSE $41.15
677250 09/04/2020 1025 STEPHENS AUTO V181301 2240.000.000.430800.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $50.53
677250 09/04/2020 1025 STEPHENS AUTO V181301 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $1,257.47
Check Total: $2,223.93
677251 09/04/2020 1025 SWEET GRASS CHAMBER OF V66589 2860.000.000.470300.790 CHAMBER POSITION $45,000.00
COMMERCE
Check Total: $45,000.00
677252  09/04/2020 1025 ggg(g‘r GRASS CONSERVATION V931588 2130.000.300.430200.354 25% COST SHAR OF ENG $4,176.54
Check Total: $4,176.54
677254 09/04/2020 1025 SWEET GRASS COUNTY 310820 2850.000.000.420750.380 CPR TRAINING $60.00
AMBULANCE
Check Total: $60.00
677255 09/04/2020 1025 SWEET GRASS TIRE V613924 1000.000.800.411800.232 GEN CO-WIDE VEH $55.95
677255 09/04/2020 1025 SWEET GRASS TIRE V613924 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $5,800.80
677255 09/04/2020 1025 SWEET GRASS TIRE V613924 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $4,379.64
Check Total: $10,236.39
677256 08/04/2020 1025 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 399922 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $179.89
Check Total: $179.89
677257 09/04/2020 1025 THE STATION 8613 2340.000.000.420400.230 SERVICE F-7 $91.50
Check Total: $91.50
Printed:  10/02/2020 11:51:29 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.2.12 Page: 4



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

Voucher Range:
] Exclude Manual Checks

[T Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 09/01/2020 - 09/30/2020

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

{7 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

677258 09/04/2020 1025 THOMPSON LORI V585432 2300.000.240.420100.380 LAW ENF TRAIN/SCHOOL $136.96
Check Total: $136.96

677259  09/04/2020 1025 TRUENORTH STEEL MI0000007391 2821.000.300.430200.932 SPECIAL GAS TAX BRIDGES $1,300.00
Check Total: $1,300.00

677260 09/04/2020 1025 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-303756 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $150.00
Check Total: $150.00

677261 09/04/2020 1025 WEX BANK 67245433 1000.000.100.410100.370 GEN COMMISH TRAVEL $14.34
677261 09/04/2020 1025 WEX BANK 67245433 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $34.50
877261 09/04/2020 1025 WEX BANK 67245433 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIE $34.50
677261 09/04/2020 1025 WEX BANK 67245433 1000.000.260.420800.370 GEN CORONER TRAV $26.94
677261 09/04/2020 1025 WEX BANK 67245433 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $1,259.27
677261 09/04/2020 1025 WEX BANK 67245433 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $244.86
677261 09/04/2020 1025 WEX BANK 67245433 2140.000.500.431100.231 WEED FUEL & OIL $126.05
677261 09/04/2020 1025 WEX BANK 67245433 2160.000.000.460200.231 FAIR FUEL & OIL EXPENSE $66.82
677261 09/04/2020 1025 WEX BANK 67245433 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OIL $34.50
677261 09/04/2020 1025 WEX BANK 67245433 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL $2,233.65
677261 09/04/2020 1025 WEX BANK 67245433 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $881.88
677261 09/04/2020 1025 WEX BANK 67245433 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OIL $1,993.85
Check Total: $6,951.16

677262 09/04/2020 1026 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V139577 1000.000.170.440100.391 GEN PHN CONTRIBUTION $18,650.00
Check Total: $18,650.00

677263 09/11/2020 1027 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V529732 1000.000.600.411800.200 BOARD POSITIONS AD $136.00
677263 09/11/2020 1027 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V520732 2110.000.300.430200.200 BOULDER BRIDGE CLOSURE $46.08
677263 09/11/2020 1027 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V529732 2130.000.300.430200.200 BOULDER BRIDGE CLOSURE $30.72
Check Total: $212.80

677264 09/11/2020 1027 g&égﬁs CONSTRUCTION 119006 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROLUP SIGN ROLL UP STAND $645.82
677264 09/11/2020 1027 g&ég{;{s CONSTRUCTION 119006 2130.000.300.430200.200 ROLLUP SIGN ROLL UP $430.54
Check Total: $1,076.36

877265 09/11/2020 1027 COMFORTABLE HOME 000386 2110.000.300.430200.200 AUGUST CLEANING $72.00
677265 09/11/2020 1027 COMFORTABLE HOME 000386 2130.000.300.430200.200 AUGUST CLEANING $48.00
Check Total: $120.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Mame:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 09/01/2020 - 09/30/2020 Sort By: Check
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
"] print Employee Vendor Names "1 Exclude Voided Checks 7] Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
677266 09/11/2020 1027 CRAZY MOUNTAIN 2988 2110.000.300.430200.200 RENTAL 1/2 DAY MT POST $54.00
FABRICATION DRIVER WAIVER BRIDGE
677266 09/11/2020 1027 CRAZY MOUNTAIN 2988 2130.000.300.430200.200 RENTAL 1/2 DAY MT POST $36.00
FABRICATION DRIVER
Check Total: $80.00
877267 09/11/2020 1027 CROSSWINDS HEATING & 3991 1000.000.180.411201.366 15 HVAC 15.4 SERVICE $498.00
COOLING LLC REPAIR
Check Total: $498.00
677268 09/11/2020 1027 CSSI OFFICE SUPPLIES V962686 2271.000.000.440410.200 MENTAL HEALTH SUPPLIES $5.50
677268 08/11/2020 1027 CSSIOFFICE SUPPLIES V962686 2290.000.000.450400.200 EXT SVC SUPPLIES $26.50
677268 09/11/2020 1027 CSS!OFFICE SUPPLIES V062686 2800.000.000.440540.200 ALCOHOL REHAB SUPPLIES $5.50
Check Total: $37.50
677289 09/11/2020 1027 Employee Vendor V830034 2300.000.240.420100.380 TAC CONFERENCE $136.15
Check Total: $136.15
677270 09/11/2020 1027 GRANITETCS 5281 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $510.00
677270  09/11/2020 1027 GRANITE TCS 5407 2386.000.000.410400.398 NEW WIRELESS ACCESS $330.00
POINTS
Check Total: $840.00
677271 09/11/2020 1027 HANSERS WRECKER CO. BIL 8836 2340.000.000.420400.230 SEMI TIRE STAR FIRE $95.00
Check Total: $95.00
677272 09/11/2020 1027 ;—i‘%RDRNES CONSTRUCTION 3 - FINAL 4008.000.000.430300.931 PAVEMENT GRANT $2,144.21
Check Total: $2,144.21
677273  09/11/2020 1027 INSTY PRINTS 36393 2180.000.000.410331.200 #10 REG AND#10 WINDOW $390.20
ENVELOPES
Check Total: $380.20
677274 09/11/2020 1027 KING LANA V619385 7197.000.000.215000.000 FLEX SPENDING ACCT. DUE $222.35
EMPLOYEE
Check Total: $222.35
677275 09/11/2020 1027 MONTANA ASSN OF COUNTY V697030 1000.000.150.411600.338 DUES $15.00
Check Total: $15.00
677276 09/11/2020 1027 MONTANA PETERBILT 01P113868, 01P113783 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE DEPT TANKER #6 $5,070.02
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

{1 Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[1 Exclude Voided Checks

VYoucher Range:
[] Exclude Manual Checks

Date Range: 09/01/2020 - 09/30/2020

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

{71 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payese Invoice Account Description Amount
677276 09/11/2020 1027 MONTANA PETERBILT 01P114002 2340.000.000.420400.230 BRACKET POWER STEERING $166.49
677276  09/11/2020 1027 MONTANA PETERBILT 01P114002 2340.000.000.420400.230 BRACKET POWER STEERING $110.99

Check Total: $5,347.50

677277 09/11/2020 1027 MT DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE V23087 4008.000.000.430300.931 WITHHOLDING HARDRIVES $21.66

Check Total: $21.66

677278 09/11/2020 1027 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V751404 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $52.50

877278 09/11/2020 1027 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V751404 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $36.16

Check Total: $88.66

677279 09/11/2020 1027 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V350306 2235.000.000.212000.000 DIRECT DEPOSIT FROM $106.02

COLONIAL PENN

Check Total: $1068.02

677280 09/11/2020 1027 PITNEY BOWES VB27777 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $395.73

677280  09/11/2020 1027 PITNEY BOWES VE27777 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $707.81

Check Total: $1,103.24

677281 089/11/2020 1027 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. PB673412 2110.000.300.430200.232 HOSE FITTINGS BULK HOSE $55.06
PARTS LABOR

677281 09/11/2020 1027 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6673412 2130.000.300.430200.230 HOSE FITTINGS BULK HOSE $36.71
PARTS LABOR

Check Total: $91.77

677282 09/11/2020 1027 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 0892-000883359 2160.000.000.460200.340 PICKUP SERVICE $495.92

Check Total: $495.92

677283 09/11/2020 1027 g‘é P BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY 363555 2340.000.000.420400.230 SPACER BAND $288.01

Check Total: $288.01

B77284 09/11/2020 1027 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLCS0736738, BLC0O736 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $275.15

677284 09/11/2020 1027 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLCS0736738, BLCO736 2130.000.300.430200.230 PARTS $183.44

677284 09/11/2020 1027 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLCS0736738, BLCO736 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $509.54

Check Total: $968.13

677285 09/11/2020 1027 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V37026 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $26.97

877285 09/11/2020 1027 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V37026 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $17.98

677285 09/11/2020 1027 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V37026 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $90.00

Check Total: $134.95
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 09/01/2020 - 09/30/2020 Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
[] print Employee Vendor Names 1 Exclude Voided Checks 7] Exclude Manuat Checks [[1 Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
677286 09/11/2020 1027 VERIZON WIRELESS 9861691528 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CIVIL DEF PHONE $40.14
677286 09/11/2020 1027 VERIZON WIRELESS 9861691528 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $40.15
677286 09/11/2020 1027 VERIZON WIRELESS V995874 2271.000.000.440410.345 DANS PHONE $20.82
677286 09/11/2020 1027 VERIZON WIRELESS VO95874 2300.000.240.420100.345 DUTY PHONES $374.76
677286 09/11/2020 1027 VERIZON WIRELESS VO95874 2800.000.000.440540.345 DANS PHONE $20.82
Check Total: $496.69
677288 09/11/2020 1027 YELLOWSTONE COUNTY YOUTH SDPARK082031 2300.000.240.420230.392 DAMMAN MARSHALL $1,880.00
SERVICES CENTER INMATE HOUSING
Check Total: $1,880.00
677289 09/11/2020 1027 YELLOWSTONE FEED V828854 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $452.40
677288  09/11/2020 1027 YELLOWSTONE FEED V828854 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $301.60
677289 09/11/2020 1027 YELLOWSTONE FEED V828854 2240.000.000.430900.200 CEMETERY SUPPLIES $14.50
Check Total: $768.50
677290 09/18/2020 1029 ALLEGRA 274151 2170.000.000.430300.200 COURTESY CAR FORMS $110.95
Check Total: $110.95
677291 09/18/2020 1029 ASPEN DONATION 2860.000.000.470300.790 DONATION $3,000.00
Check Total: $3,000.00
677292 09/18/2020 1029 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V114452 1000.000.400.411301.340 GEN COMM GRYCLF $231.47
COOPERATIVE
Check Total: $231.47
677293 09/18/2020 1028 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V58256 2160.000.000.460200.230 WATER TRUCK PUMP $1,396.42
TRANSPORTATION LLC REIMBURSE
Check Total: $1,396.42
677284 (09/18/2020 1029 CAMPBELL FAMIY V571520 2847.000.500.431100.200 WEED 2020 BOULDER $790.50
PARTNERSHIP SUPPLIES
Check Total: $790.50
677295 09/18/2020 1028 CENTURY TEL V940378 2850.000.000.420750.340 911 SERVICE PROVIDER $572.67
Check Total: $572.67
877296 09/18/2020 1029 CIRCLE M LANDHOLDINGS LLC V953559 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARFE $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
677297 09/18/2020 1028 CONNERS CONCRETE V860101 2170.000.000.430300.200 ROAD MiX $96.00
Check Total: $96.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range:  09/01/2020 - 09/30/2020  Sort By: Check
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
"] print Employee Vendor Names [7] exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
677298 09/18/2020 1029 D&A RANCH V61593 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD-~-MENDENHALL $3,438.00
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $3,438.00
677299 09/18/2020 1029 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC V208932 2340.000.000.420400.200 LAMPS $200.82
Check Total: $200.82
677300 08/18/2020 1029 DOUGLAS, MICHAEL V49475 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD-MENDENHALL $3,998.49
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $3,998.49
877301 08/18/2020 1029 EMTER MACHINE 992403 2160.000.000.460200.230 FIX WATER TRUCK PUMP $52.00
Check Total: $52.00
677302 09/18/2020 1029 FEDERER JEREMY 8222 2140.000.500.431100.398 HERBICIDE APPLICCATION $1,440.00
Check Total: $1,440.00
677303 09/18/2020 1029 GEORGE MARK 9008 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD MENDENHALL $216.76
Check Total: $216.76
677304 09/18/2020 1029 HELIOS HOLDINGS 2079 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD MENDENHALL $3,430.10
677304 09/18/2020 1029 HELIOS HOLDINGS 30339 2846.000.500.431100.200 WEED MENDENHALL FIRE $2,643.19
SUPPLIES
- R Check Total: $6,073.29
877305 09/18/2020 1029 KENCO SECURITY ZC17593 1000.000.600.411800.230 SECURITY CAMERAS ANNEX $2,953.87
Check Total: $2,953.87
677306 09/18/2020 1029 LEHRKINDS 1761586 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $80.25
677306 09/18/2020 1028 LEHRKINDS 1761587 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $41.25
Check Total: $121.50
877307 09/18/2020 1029 LIONHEAD RANCH 8988 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD-MENDENHALL $5,041.57
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $5,041.57
677308 09/18/2020 1029 MCGUANE TOM AND LAURIE V555274 2846.000.500.431100.200 WEED MENDENHALL FIRE $1,416.48
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $1,416.49
677309 09/18/2020 1028 MEADOW GREEN SALES V459291 2240.000.000.430900.230 LAWNMOWER BLADES TIRE $145.55
Check Total: $145.55
677310 09/18/2020 1029 P BAR RANCH, LLC 8082 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD MENDENHALL $4,729.40
Printed: 10/02/2020 11:51:29 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.2.12 Page: 9



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range:  09/01/2020 - 09/30/2020  Sort By: Check
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
[] print Employee Vendor Names [} Exclude Voided Checks [T1 exclude Manuat Checks [] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Armount
Check Total $4,729.40
677311  09/18/2020 1029 P4 MARKETING GROUP 20846 1000.000.130.410600.200 VIP MAILING $676.26
Check Total: $676.26
677312 09/18/2020 1029 PETERSON, DAVID V11133 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
677313 09/18/2020 1029 RAW DEAL RANCH 8995 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD-MENDENHALL $4,152.92
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $4,152.92
677314 09/18/2020 1029 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. PB639712, PE639812  2170.000.000.430300.360 REPAIR SNOWPLOW $463.54
Check Total: $463.54
677315 09/18/2020 1028 SHIPMAN, MIKE 100 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $76.98
Check Total: $76.98
677316 09/18/2020 1029 SPARTAS, DALE V892998 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $25.00
Check Total: $25.00
677317  09/18/2020 1029 TECH ELECT 41851 1000.000.140.411200.230 SERVICE CALL REPLACE 4 $156.54
LAMP
Check Total: $156.54
677318  09/18/2020 1028 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS  500-932-6840818600  2290.000.000.450400.221 EXT SVC 4~H FAIR SUPPLIES $147.86
o ' Check Total: $147.86
677319  09/18/2020 1029 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V464227 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $647.40
677319  09/18/2020 1029 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V464227 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $433.95
677319 08/18/2020 1028 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V464227 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
677319  09/18/2020 1029 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V464227 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
677319  08/18/2020 1029 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V464227 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $44.60
677319  09/18/2020 1029 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V464227 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $123.43
Check Total: $1,411.39
677320 09/18/2020 1029 WARNE CHEMICAL & 332785, 320975 2140.000.500.431100.360 PARTS FOR SPRAYER, $924 44
EQUIPMENT
Check Total: $924.44
677321  09/18/2020 1029 YELLOWSTONE WATER 35360 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $265.00
CONDITIONING
677321  09/18/2020 1028 YELLOWSTONE WATER 35360 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $265.00
CONDITIONING
Check Total: $530.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

{1 Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 08/01/2020 - 08/30/2020

Voucher Range:
[[] Exciude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[1 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
677322  09/25/2020 1032 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 5765 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
677323 09/25/2020 1032 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 50309 1000.000.180.411201.940 GEN ANNEX MACH/EQUIP $8,460.00
Check Total: $8,460.00
677324 09/25/2020 1032 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 1687 2170.000.000.430300.360 AIRPORT UPKEEP $55.00
Check Total: $55.00
677325 09/25/2020 1032 DD ENTERPRISE DUST 2476 29800.000.300.430200.470 DUST CONTROL FOR OLD $3,800.00
CONTROL BOULDER DETOUR
Check Total; $3,800.00
677326 09/25/2020 1032 ELLIS, LINDSEY V633310 1000.000.260.420800.370 CORONER ENVOY TRAINING $107.47
MILEAGE AND MEALS
Check Total: $107.47
677327 09/25/2020 1032 ENERGY LABS INC. 343089 2160.000.000.460200.200 WATER TESTING $126.00
Check Total: $126.00
677328 09/25/2020 1032 GALLES FILTERS P-99798-01 2110.000.300.430200.240 ROAD CRUSHER REP/MAINT $362.33
677328 09/25/2020 1032 GALLES FILTERS P~99798-0’1 2130,900.300.430200.240 BRIDGE CRUSHER $241.55
‘ Check Total: $603.68
677329 09/25/2020 1032 GRANITE TCS 5426 2386.000.000.410400.398 VIRUS REMOVAL ONSITE $430.00
COMPUTER SERVICE
677328 09/25/2020 1032 GRANITETCS 5517 1000.000.130.410550.212 DELL OPTIPLEX CATHERINE $1,402.00
NEW COMPUTER
Check Total: $1,832.00
677331 09/25/2020 1032 KLJ 10142849, 10142850 4008.000.000.430300.931 KL} CLOSECUT $1,284.18
CONSTRUCTION
Check Total: $1,284.18
677332 08/25/2020 1032 MSU EXT PUBLICATIONS 22817 2290.000.000.450400.200 TREE BOOKS $16.00
Check Total: $16.00
677333  09/25/2020 1032 NORTHWEST INDUSTRIAL 1537706 2110.000.300.430200.232 3/8 GR100 CRADLE GRAB $42.90
SUPPLY
HOOK
677333 09/25/2020 1032 NORTHWEST INDUSTRIAL 15377086 2130.000.300.430200.230 3/8 GR100 CRADLE GRAB $28.60
SUPPLY
HOOK
Check Total: $71.50
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Mame:
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
677334 09/25/2020 1032 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO FIRE 2340.000.000.420400.200 VEHICLE REGISTRATION $20.60
Check Total: $20.60
677335 09/25/2020 1032 PRECISION REPAIR & 25215 2160.000.000.460200.230 FIX WATER TRUCK $509.03
FABRICATION
Check Total: $509.03
677336  09/25/2020 1032 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P6701712, P6710112,6  2110.000.300.430200.232 REARVIEW MIRRORS $235.90
BRACKETS & SHIPPING
677336 09/25/2020 1032 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P8701712, P6710112,6  2130.000.300.430200.230 REARVIEW MIRRORS $157.26
BRACKETS & SHIPPING
Check Total: $393.16
677337 09/25/2020 1032 RUDOLPH, DAVID V747087 2711.000.240.420100.232 HERDER BOOSTER CLUB CAR $60.00
WARSH
Check Total: $60.00
677338 09/25/2020 1032 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 400543 1000.000.180.411201.200 SUPPLIES $229.00
Check Total: $229.00
677339  09/25/2020 1032 TOM ROE & SON 4245 2900.000.300.430200.470 BYPASS ROAD FOR OLD $10,236.00
CONSTRUCTION BOULDER BRIDGE TSEP
Check Total: $10,236.00
877340 09/25/2020 1032 VINCENT COMMUNICATIONS 79954 2710.000.240.420100.212 2 BK KING2 HH RADIOS W $4,028.00
INC ACCESSORIES
Check Total: $4,028.00
677341 09/25/2020 1033 GUARDIAN CARPET CARE LLC 32869 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX FLOOR CLEANING $468.00
Check Total: $468.00
Bank Total: $249,680.18
Voided Checks
677253 09/04/2020 1025 SWEET GRASS COUNTY 2 VOID 2271.000.000.202100.000 VOID: Vicki said to void - wrong $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
677287 08/11/2020 1027 WOLFORD, MARK VOID 2300.000.000.202100.000 VOID: TRAINING WAS $257.15
Check Total: $257.15
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Sweet Grass County
Dishursement Detail Lisﬁmg Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 09/01/2020 - 09/30/2020 Sort By: Check
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Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
] print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks {71 Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
677330  089/25/2020 1032 GUARDIAN VOID 1000.000.000.202100.000 VOID: WRONG VENDOR $468.00
Check Total: $468.00
Voided Checks Total: $825.15
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Lisﬁng Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP . Date Range: 06/01/2020 - 09/30/2020 Sort By: Check
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 Youcher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
{1 Print Employee Vendor Names 7] Exclude Voided Checks [T Exclude Manual Checks {1 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount

1000 $47,422.50

2110 $10,332.86

2130 $6,497.48

2140 $4,063.49

2160 $6,607.54

2170 $810.49

2180 $475.36

2235 $186,746.02

2240 $347.07

2271 $26.32

2290 $3,247.91

2300 $15,879.35

2340 $13,457.02

2386 $1,340.00

2710 $4,028.00

2711 $60.00

2800 : : $26.32

2820 $2,035.57

2821 $1,300.00

2844 $25,007.24

2846 $4,059.68

2847 $790.50

2850 $980.67

2860 $66,000.00

2800 $14,457.39

4008 $3,450.05

7197 $222.35

Fund Totals: $249,680.18

End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $249,680.18
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